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Natural Light and

Ventilation System

Natural Light and

Ventilation System
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Zone 5, Undergound Parking

for Residential Use
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B68(e)

west anchor shop

basement

store 194 Μ2

Garbage

Serv.Lift

Common use  Storage

Αποδυτήρια

Common use  Storage

171 Μ2

w.c.

w.c.

Αποθήκη

εξοπλισμού

Αποθήκη

ποτών

Αποθήκη

ποτών

Αποθήκη

εξοπλισμού

W.C

1

0

.

7

0

Building a

Building b

Building c

St1

St2

St3

St4

St5

St6

6

.

0

0
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.

1

0
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.

0

0
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.

4

5

1.61
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1.58
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1.58

3

.

6

2

3

.

4
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Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Lift

Garbage

Garbage

4x3x1.5 Irrigation

6x3.5x2 Wet Riser 1

6x4x2 Wet Riser 2

10x3x2 Cold Water 1

7.0x5.0 Cold Water 2

13x5x2

Sprinklers 2

13x3.5x2

Sprinklers 1

EMP

Fans

Plant Room

5

.
8

5

1

6

.

8

0
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2x1x2 H.R

Sprinkler

Systems

St7
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Fire Rated

Door

Fire Rated

Door

Fire Rated

Door
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use

Storage
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Full Height

Fixed Acoustic

Louvers

Full Height x2.0 wide

acoustic louver door

EMP

AHK

Fire Exit

Bicycles

Space

1.58

1.58

1.61

1.58

1.61

Acoustic

Louver Doors

fixed

louvers

MCC-SEF.1

2H Fire Proof

Walls & Door

2H Fire Proof

Walls & Door

1.61

1.58

St51(e)

St61(e)
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1.58
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Ramp
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St25
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St28
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